OSG SYSTEM PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.
LABO
LABO
Series
OSG SYSTEM PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.
Integrated type wireless bar coater
Durability,Cleanability and Improved coating surface condition
Series

●Handle Material : Aluminum
●Jig,screw : Stainless steel
●External diameter : φ10
●Material : SUS304
●Unit : mm
Outer dimensions : 456＊384＊110
Outer dimensions : 307＊260＊74
Specification Select-Roller / A-Bar（Common）
film thickness
μm/wet(Max)
Wire Bar models
(correspond)
Special
specifications
ｰ #0 OSP-00
1.5 #0.7 OSP-1.5
2 #1 OSP-02
3 #2 OSP-03
4 #2.7 OSP-04
5 #3 OSP-05
6 #3.4 OSP-06
7 #3.8 OSP-07
8 #4 OSP-08
9 #4.8 OSP-09
10 #5 OSP-10
12 #5.5 OSP-12
13 #6 OSP-13
15 #6.6 OSP-15
17 #7 OSP-17
18 #8 OSP-18
22 #9 OSP-22
25 #10 OSP-25
30 #12 OSP-30
35 #14 OSP-35
42 #16 OSP-42
47 #18 OSP-47
52 #20 OSP-52
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
80 #30 OSP-80 OSP-80T
100 #37 OSP-100 OSP-100T
120 #46 OSP-120 OSP-120T
150 #55
#68
#75
#84
#90
#99
#108
#119
OSP-150 OSP-150T
180 OSP-180T
200 OSP-200T
230 OSP-230T
250 OSP-250T
270 OSP-270T
300 OSP-300T
330 OSP-330T
Special specifications
suitable for thick film wet coating and high viscosity coating
※Not suitable for all coating fluids.
※Uses Select-Roller Takumi